99 £F 15 BREA EIRE N OB KB B EESETR

BRI
R
R
7T FT B
W FE TR
RERE
REERE
T EHEEE
T mEsEE
FE R

T R
TR =R

e e
[EREE =S
e R S
=S
EAREEEES
EilEESS
PRk
Bl
Bl/NEZE
BNEES
E)E

5

z
11
29
967
464
8276
3713
3924
496
2171
118
409
4401
2110
12878
2661
7058
927
54

7558
643
277
1655
60805

Hie

110
3090
1099
16839
7903
7935
1207
5521
347
489
9223
4404
26385
6423
13582
1872
121
28
12582
968
428
1896
122532



99 £F 15 pRLL EFRE N CIBIE R BB E ST

&‘ @é* Wy *3‘?‘ @s@ﬁﬁ‘ ‘gﬁ‘ & %}@?’* oF ﬁ@ ﬁ% o

& P
Ly iy @,& @&




	99年15歲以上現住人口數按性別及教育程度統計表
	99年15歲以上現住人口數按性別及教育程度統計表

